Day

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar

29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar

30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar
30-Mar

31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Home
Venezuela

Bosnia
Ukraine
Mexico
Netherlands
Lebanon
Ukraine

El Salvador

Hong Kong
China
Portugal
Italy
Ireland
Poland
Poland
England
Portugal
Jamaica
Fiji
France

Netherlands
Mexico
Northern Ireland
Morocco
Ukraine
Canada
Bosnia
Germany
South Korea
Zimbabwe
Italy

Poland
Portugal
Scotland
India
Northern Ireland
Ireland
England
Poland
Portugal
India
Canada
France

Away
Netherlands

Chile

Canada

Italy

Canada
Northern Ireland
Scotland
England

India
England
Egypt
Northern Ireland
El Salvador
South Korea
Philippines
India

Chile
Scotland
Serbia
Romania

Canada
Ghana
Chile
Germany
Venezuela
Philippines
Lebanon
Mexico
Portugal
Ukraine

El Salvador

Italy
England
Egypt
Chile
Philippines
Hong Kong
South Korea
China
Jamaica

El Salvador
Scotland
Fiji

Field
South 9
South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9
South 11
South 12
South 10

South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10

South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12

South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Classics
Masters
Classics
Classics

Men
Masters
Masters
Men
Men
Masters
Men
Women
Women
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters
Men
Masters
Men
Masters
Women
Masters
Masters
Men
Men
Women

Men
Women
Masters
Women
Men
Men
Masters
Masters
Masters
Men
Classics
Masters



Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar

1-Apr
1-Apr
1-Apr

1-Apr
1-Apr
1-Apr

2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr
2-Apr

3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM

Serbia
Chile
Ukraine

Ukraine
Morocco

Northern Ireland

Chile
Ghana
South Korea
Canada

El Salvador
Egypt
Scotland
England
South Korea
Serbia

Italy
Canada
Netherlands

Romania
Ghana
Portugal

El Salvador
India
Germany
Ukraine

Northern Ireland

Philippines
Chile
India
El Salvador
Philippines

1st-Grp F
England
2nd-Grp C
1st-Grp H
Scotland
Canada
1st-Grp G
1st-Grp C
2nd-Grp F
1st-Grp D
1st-Grp E

Romania
El Salvador
Netherlands

Germany
Zimbabwe
Bosnia
Lebanon
Portugal
Mexico
Italy
Philippines
Jamaica
Portugal
Poland
China
France
Germany
Venezuela
Ukraine

Fiji

South Korea
Mexico
Hong Kong
Ireland
Zimbabwe
Morocco
Poland
Italy
England
Portugal
Canada
Italy

3rd-D/G/H
Chile

2nd Grp E
3rd-C/E/F
Netherlands
Ukraine
2nd-Grp D
3rd-D/E/G
2nd-Grp H
3rd-C/F/H
2nd-Grp G

South 9
South 11
South 12

South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10

South 9
South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9
South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9
South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12

Masters
Classics
Classics

Men

Men

Masters
Masters
Men

Men

Women
Women
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women

Masters R16-1
Classics

Masters R16-2
Masters R16-3
Classics

Classics

Masters R16-4
Masters R16-5
Masters R16-6
Masters R16-7
Masters R16-8



Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

4-Apr
4-Apr

10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr

11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr

12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

7:00 PM
8:15 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM

1st-Grp L

1st-Grp M
2nd-Grp J
1st-Grp O
1st-Grp N
2nd-Grp K

Winner R16-1
Winner R16-3
Winner R16-5
Winner R16-7
Winner QF-1
Winner QF-3
1st-Grp J
1st-Grp K
2nd-Grp A
2nd-Grp B

Loser SF-1
Loser SF-1

Winner QF-1
Winner QF-3
1st-Grp A
1st-Grp B

Winner SF-1
Loser SF-1
Loser SF-1

Winner SF-1
Winner SF-1
Winner SF-1

2nd-Grp N
2nd-Grp O
3rd-Grp K
2nd-Grp M
2nd-Grp L
3rd-GrpJ

Winner R16-2
Winner R16-4
Winner R16-6
Winner R16-8
Winner QF-2
Winner QF-4
Winner-QF 2
Winner-QF 1
3rd-Grp B
3rd-Grp A

Loser SF-2
Loser SF-2

Winner QF-2
Winner QF-4
Winner-QF 2
Winner-QF 1

Winner SF-2
Loser SF-2
Loser SF-2

Winner SF-2
Winner SF-2
Winner SF-2

South 9
South 11
South 12
South 9
South 11
South 12

South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11
South 12
South 10
South 9

South 11

South 9
South 9

Expo Centre
Expo Centre
Expo Centre
Expo Centre

Expo Centre
Expo Centre
Expo Centre

Expo Centre
Expo Centre
Expo Centre

Men QF-1
Men QF-2
Women QF-1
Men QF-3
Men QF-4
Women QF-2

Masters QF-1
Masters QF-2
Masters QF-3
Masters QF-4
Men SF-1

Men SF-2

Women SF-1
Women SF-2
Classics QF-1
Classics QF-2

Men Bronze
Women Bronze

Masters SF-1
Masters SF-2
Classics SF-1
Classics SF-2

Men Gold
Classics Bronze
Masters Bronze

Women Gold
Classics Gold
Masters Gold



