<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Field</u>	
Wednesday	28-Mar	7:15 PM	Venezuela	Netherlands	South 9	Masters
Wednesday	28-Mar	7:15 PM	Bosnia	Chile	South 11	Masters
Wednesday	28-Mar	7:30 PM	Ukraine	Canada	South 12	Masters
Wednesday	28-Mar	7:45 PM	Mexico	Italy	South 10	Masters
Wednesday	28-Mar	8:15 PM	Netherlands	Canada	South 9	Classics
Wednesday	28-Mar	8:15 PM	Lebanon	Northern Ireland	South 11	Masters
Wednesday	28-Mar	8:30 PM	Ukraine	Scotland	South 12	Classics
Wednesday	28-Mar	8:45 PM	El Salvador	England	South 10	Classics
,				Ü		
Thursday	29-Mar	7:00 PM	Hong Kong	India	South 9	Men
Thursday	29-Mar	7:15 PM	China	England	South 11	Masters
Thursday	29-Mar	7:30 PM	Portugal	Egypt	South 12	Masters
Thursday	29-Mar	7:45 PM	Italy	Northern Ireland	South 10	Men
Thursday	29-Mar	8:00 PM	Ireland	El Salvador	South 9	Men
Thursday	29-Mar	8:15 PM	Poland	South Korea	South 11	Masters
Thursday	29-Mar	8:30 PM	Poland	Philippines	South 12	Men
Thursday	29-Mar	8:45 PM	England	India	South 10	Women
Thursday	29-Mar	9:00 PM	Portugal	Chile	South 9	Women
Thursday	29-Mar	9:15 PM	Jamaica	Scotland	South 11	Masters
Thursday	29-Mar	9:30 PM	Fiji	Serbia	South 12	Masters
Thursday	29-Mar	9:45 PM	France	Romania	South 10	Masters
,		51151111				
Friday	30-Mar	7:00 PM	Netherlands	Canada	South 9	Masters
Friday	30-Mar	7:15 PM	Mexico	Ghana	South 11	Men
Friday	30-Mar	7:30 PM	Northern Ireland	Chile	South 12	Masters
Friday	30-Mar	7:45 PM	Morocco	Germany	South 10	Men
Friday	30-Mar	8:00 PM	Ukraine	Venezuela	South 9	Masters
Friday	30-Mar	8:15 PM	Canada	Philippines	South 11	Women
Friday	30-Mar	8:30 PM	Bosnia	Lebanon	South 12	Masters
Friday	30-Mar	8:45 PM	Germany	Mexico	South 10	Masters
Friday	30-Mar	9:00 PM	South Korea	Portugal	South 9	Men
Friday	30-Mar	9:15 PM	Zimbabwe	Ukraine	South 11	Men
Friday	30-Mar	9:30 PM	Italy	El Salvador	South 12	Women
·			•			
Saturday	31-Mar	1:00 PM	Poland	Italy	South 9	Men
Saturday	31-Mar	1:15 PM	Portugal	England	South 11	Women
Saturday	31-Mar	1:30 PM	Scotland	Egypt	South 12	Masters
Saturday	31-Mar	1:45 PM	India	Chile	South 10	Women
Saturday	31-Mar	2:00 PM	Northern Ireland	Philippines	South 9	Men
Saturday	31-Mar	2:15 PM	Ireland	Hong Kong	South 11	Men
Saturday	31-Mar	2:30 PM	England	South Korea	South 12	Masters
Saturday	31-Mar	2:45 PM	Poland	China	South 10	Masters
Saturday	31-Mar	3:00 PM	Portugal	Jamaica	South 9	Masters
Saturday	31-Mar	3:15 PM	India	El Salvador	South 11	Men
Saturday	31-Mar	3:30 PM	Canada	Scotland	South 12	Classics
Saturday	31-Mar	3:45 PM	France	Fiji	South 10	Masters
,	-			•	-	

Saturday	31-Mar	4:00 PM	Serbia	Romania	South 9	Masters
Saturday	31-Mar	4:15 PM	Chile	El Salvador	South 11	Classics
Saturday	31-Mar	4:30 PM	Ukraine	Netherlands	South 12	Classics
Sunday	1-Apr	1:00 PM	Ukraine	Germany	South 9	Men
Sunday	1-Apr	1:15 PM	Morocco	Zimbabwe	South 11	Men
Sunday	1-Apr	1:30 PM	Northern Ireland	Bosnia	South 12	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	1:45 PM	Chile	Lebanon	South 10	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	2:00 PM	Ghana	Portugal	South 9	Men
Sunday	1-Apr	2:15 PM	South Korea	Mexico	South 11	Men
Sunday	1-Apr	2:30 PM	Canada	Italy	South 12	Women
Sunday	1-Apr	2:45 PM	El Salvador	Philippines	South 10	Women
Sunday	1-Apr	3:00 PM	Egypt	Jamaica	South 9	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	3:15 PM	Scotland	Portugal	South 11	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	3:30 PM	England	Poland	South 12	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	3:45 PM	South Korea	China	South 10	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	4:00 PM	Serbia	France	South 9	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	4:15 PM	Italy	Germany	South 11	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	4:30 PM	Canada	Venezuela	South 12	Masters
Sunday	1-Apr	4:45 PM	Netherlands	Ukraine	South 10	Masters
Monday	2-Apr	7:00 PM	Romania	Fiji	South 9	Masters
Monday	2-Apr	7:15 PM	Ghana	South Korea	South 11	Men
Monday	2-Apr	7:30 PM	Portugal	Mexico	South 12	Men
Monday	2-Apr	7:45 PM	El Salvador	Hong Kong	South 10	Men
Monday	2-Apr	8:00 PM	India	Ireland	South 9	Men
Monday	2-Apr	8:15 PM	Germany	Zimbabwe	South 11	Men
Monday	2-Apr	8:30 PM	Ukraine	Morocco	South 12	Men
Monday	2-Apr	8:45 PM	Northern Ireland	Poland	South 10	Men
Monday	2-Apr	9:00 PM	Philippines	Italy	South 9	Men
Monday	2-Apr	9:15 PM	Chile	England	South 11	Women
Monday	2-Apr	9:30 PM	India	Portugal	South 12	Women
Monday	2-Apr	9:45 PM	El Salvador	Canada	South 10	Women
Monday	2-Apr	10:00 PM	Philippines	Italy	South 9	Women
				- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
Tuesday	3-Apr	7:00 PM	1st-Grp F	3rd-D/G/H	South 9	Masters R16-1
Tuesday	3-Apr	7:15 PM	England	Chile	South 11	Classics
Tuesday	3-Apr	7:30 PM	2nd-Grp C	2nd Grp E	South 12	Masters R16-2
Tuesday	3-Apr	7:45 PM	1st-Grp H	3rd-C/E/F	South 10	Masters R16-3
Tuesday	3-Apr	8:00 PM	Scotland	Netherlands	South 9	Classics
Tuesday	3-Apr	8:15 PM	Canada	Ukraine	South 11	Classics
Tuesday	3-Apr	8:30 PM	1st-Grp G	2nd-Grp D	South 12	Masters R16-4
Tuesday	3-Apr	8:45 PM	1st-Grp C	3rd-D/E/G	South 10	Masters R16-5
Tuesday	3-Apr	9:00 PM	2nd-Grp F	2nd-Grp H	South 9	Masters R16-6
Tuesday	3-Apr	9:15 PM	1st-Grp D	3rd-C/F/H	South 11	Masters R16-7
Tuesday	3-Apr	9:30 PM	1st-Grp E	2nd-Grp G	South 12	Masters R16-8

Wednesday	4-Apr	7:00 PM	1st-Grp L	2nd-Grp N	South 9	Men QF-1
Wednesday	4-Apr	7:15 PM	1st-Grp M	2nd-Grp O	South 11	Men QF-2
Wednesday	4-Apr	7:30 PM	2nd-Grp J	3rd-Grp K	South 12	Women QF-1
Wednesday	4-Apr	8:00 PM	1st-Grp O	2nd-Grp M	South 9	Men QF-3
Wednesday	4-Apr	8:15 PM	1st-Grp N	2nd-Grp L	South 11	Men QF-4
Wednesday	4-Apr	8:30 PM	2nd-Grp K	3rd-Grp J	South 12	Women QF-2
Thursday	5-Apr	7:00 PM	Winner R16-1	Winner R16-2	South 9	Masters QF-1
Thursday	5-Apr	7:15 PM	Winner R16-3	Winner R16-4	South 11	Masters QF-2
Thursday	5-Apr	7:30 PM	Winner R16-5	Winner R16-6	South 12	Masters QF-3
Thursday	5-Apr	7:45 PM	Winner R16-7	Winner R16-8	South 10	Masters QF-4
Thursday	5-Apr	8:00 PM	Winner QF-1	Winner QF-2	South 9	Men SF-1
Thursday	5-Apr	8:15 PM	Winner QF-3	Winner QF-4	South 11	Men SF-2
Thursday	5-Apr	8:30 PM	1st-Grp J	Winner-QF 2	South 12	Women SF-1
Thursday	5-Apr	8:45 PM	1st-Grp K	Winner-QF 1	South 10	Women SF-2
Thursday	5-Apr	9:00 PM	2nd-Grp A	3rd-Grp B	South 9	Classics QF-1
Thursday	5-Apr	9:15 PM	2nd-Grp B	3rd-Grp A	South 11	Classics QF-2
Monday	9-Apr	7:00 PM	Loser SF-1	Loser SF-2	South 9	Men Bronze
Monday	9-Apr	8:15 PM	Loser SF-1	Loser SF-2	South 9	Women Bronze
Tuesday	10-Apr	6:30 PM	Winner QF-1	Winner QF-2	Expo Centre	Masters SF-1
Tuesday	10-Apr	7:30 PM	Winner QF-3	Winner QF-4	Expo Centre	Masters SF-2
Tuesday	10-Apr	8:30 PM	1st-Grp A	Winner-QF 2	Expo Centre	Classics SF-1
Tuesday	10-Apr	9:30 PM	1st-Grp B	Winner-QF 1	Expo Centre	Classics SF-2
Madaasday	11 Apr	6:30 PM	Winner SF-1	Winner SF-2	Evna Cantra	Men Gold
Wednesday Wednesday	11-Apr 11-Apr	7:45 PM	Loser SF-1	Loser SF-2	Expo Centre Expo Centre	Classics Bronze
•	•				•	
Wednesday	11-Apr	9:00 PM	Loser SF-1	Loser SF-2	Expo Centre	Masters Bronze
Thursday	12-Apr	6:30 PM	Winner SF-1	Winner SF-2	Expo Centre	Women Gold
Thursday	12-Apr	7:45 PM	Winner SF-1	Winner SF-2	Expo Centre	Classics Gold
Thursday	12-Apr	9:00 PM	Winner SF-1	Winner SF-2	Expo Centre	Masters Gold
•	•				•	